

Name of Road - ब्राह्म - तेजपुरा चण्डा ममूस
Path to Chanda Bind Toli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M. M. USY (SC)

M. B. NO- 761

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

DIVISION

Madhaura

SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Div. Marhaura

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Rudra construction

7th and Final Bill

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Abstract

- | | |
|--|----------|
| (1) Benchmark (P-33, item-1) | |
| Qty 1.940 Km @ Rs 8097.50/Km - Rs | 15709.00 |
| (2) Clearing and Grubbing | |
| Qty 0.388 Hec (P-33, item-02) | |
| @ Rs 51133.76/Hec - Rs | 19840.00 |
| (3) Roadway Cutting (P-33) | |
| Qty 18.45 m ³ @ Rs 126.24/m ³ - Rs | 2329.00 |
| (4) Filling from roadway Cutting | |
| Qty 11.07 m ³ (P-33, item-04) | |
| @ Rs 88.36/m ³ - Rs | 978.00 |
| (05) Embankment Filling - | |
| Qty 229.74 m ³ (P-34, item-05) | |
| @ Rs 184.30/m ³ - Rs | 42341.00 |

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount —					Ry
(6) Subgrade and Shoulders —					
Qty 2362.50 m ³ (P-34, item-6)					Ry 8204.00
@ R 210.88/m ³ —					Ry 555142.00
(7) GSB Gr-I (P-34, item-07)					
Qty 1145.08 m ³ @ R 3498.26/m ³ —					Ry 4005823.00
					4005787.2
(8) GSB Gr-I (P-34, item-08)					
Qty 66.73 m ³ @ R 3498.26/m ³ —					Ry 233439.00
(9) WBM Gr-III (P-34, item-09)					
Qty 472.96 m ³ @ R 4244.60/m ³ —					Ry 2007526.00
(10) Prime Coat (P-34, item-10)					
Qty 5491.35 m ² @ R 45.29/m ² —					Ry 248703.00
(11) Tack Coat (P-34, item-11)					
Qty 5491.35 m ² @ R 15.58/m ² —					Ry 85555.00
(12) MSS 20 mm (P-34, item-12)					
Qty 5491.35 m ² @ R 247.86/m ² —					Ry 1361087.00
(13) PCC m30 in Pavement —					
Qty 130.20 m ³ (P-35, item-13)					
@ R 7844.71/m ³ —					Ry 1021381.00
(14) Irrigation pipe m 300mm dia					
Qty 05 m (P-35, item-14)					
@ R 837.02/m —					Ry 4185.00
(15) Boundary Pillars (P-35)					
Qty 05 Nos @ R 512.00/each —					Ry 2560.00
(16) Km Stone (P-35)					
Qty 03 Nos @ R 2278.51/each —					Ry 6836.00

955646020

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount					
(17) 200m Stone (P-35, item-17)					
Qty 08 Nos @ Rs 634.59/each					Rs 5077.00
(18) 600mm Triangle (P-35, item-18)					
Qty 02 Nos @ Rs 3582.12/each					Rs 7164.00
(19) 600mm Circular (P-36, item-19)					
Qty 02 Nos @ Rs 4740.23/each					Rs 9480.00
(20) 800x600mm Rectangle (P-36)					
Qty 01 Nos @ Rs 6670.41/each					Rs 6670.00
(21) 600x450mm Rectangle (P-36)					
Qty 02 Nos @ Rs 4643.72/each					Rs 9287.00
(22) Plaque Board (P-36, item-22)					
Qty 06 Nos @ Rs 10438.72/each					Rs 62632.00
(23) Road mark (P-36, item-23)					
Qty 333.00 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 244902.00
(24) Scheme Board (P-36, item-24)					
Qty 03 Nos @ Rs 9446.46/each					Rs 28339.00
					Total - Rs 9986895.00
					992992.00
GST 12%					Rs 1198427.00
					1191591.20
L.Cess 1%					Rs 99869.00
					99299.00
					Rs 1122081.00
					Rs 1122081.00
Less 10% below					Rs 112208.10
					Rs 1009873.00
					Rs 10156672.00
Previous Payment					Rs 9885685.00
Payable amount					Rs 270987.00
					Rs 2130452.00